Scrip Code : 531043
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2012

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Any Others (Specify)
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians

Clearing Members

Hindu Undivided
Families

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public

Shareholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Quarter Ending : December 2012
Date End : 31 Dec 2012

0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
4098400
As a
As a % of As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares
51 963550 466300 23.51 23.51 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
51 963550 466300 23.51 23.51 0 0.00
51 963550 466300 23.51 23.51 0 0.00
34 1223900 278150 29.86 29.86 0 0.00
1179 1271250 136650 31.02 31.02 0 0.00
16 493150 224150 12.03 12.03 0 0.00
17 146550 1600 3.58 3.58 0 0.00
9 132850 0 3.24 3.24 0 0.00
3 1500 1500 0.04 0.04 0 0.00
5 12200 100 0.30 0.30 0 0.00
1246 3134850 640550 76.49 76.49 0 0.00
1246 3134850 640550 76.49 76.49 0 0.00
1297 4098400 1106850 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00



Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Scrip Code : 531043

0

1297

0

4098400

0

1106850

Shareholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : December 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Anil Elhence
Manika Mithal
Umang Mithal

Sushila Mithal

Dr. Gyan
Prakash
Elhence

Master Tarun
Singh Phull

P. S. Kashyap
& Sons (Huf)

Vishnu
Prakash
Elhence

Neelam Khatri

Amrit Phull

S.P. Gupta
Huf

Surekha
Kashyap

Sushila Mithal

Tarun Phull

Surender
Prakash
Gupta

Manika Mithal
Umang Mithal
Neelam Khatri
Neeru Khatri

Gaurav Khatri

Sushila Mithal

Mahinder
Kaur Phull

Nalini Mithal

Surender
Prakash
Gupta

Tarun Singh
Phull

Master Kshitij
Khatri

Gaurav Khatri

Neeru Khatri

Surender K.
Khatri

1,77,400
13,500
12,000

11,500

99,700

10,000

10,000

6,200

6,200
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

4,500

5,000

4,000
4,000
3,550

100
2,600
2,500
1,650

1,500

1,500

1,500
500
500
500

500

4.33

0.33

0.29

0.28

2.43

0.24

0.24

0.15

0.15

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.11

0.12

0.10

0.10

0.09

0.00

0.06

0.06

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.33

0.33

0.29

0.28

2.43

0.24

0.24

0.15

0.15

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.11

0.12

0.10

0.10

0.09

0.00

0.06

0.06

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Neelam Khatri 500
Anand Khatri 450
Gaurav Khatri 350
Ashwani

Khatri 300
Master Pulkit

Khatri 300
Master Mohit

Khatri 300
Sunil Kumar

Khatri 250
Sucheta

Khatri 200
Anand Khatri 200
Lov Dev

Khatri 200
Neeru Khatri 2,900
Surender

Kumar Khatri 6,700
Shalini

Sharma 1,78,800
Priyanka

Sharma 75,700
Meenakshi

Elhence 1,69,800
Virender

Singh Phull 50,500
Satya

Prakash 25,100
Mithal

Satya

Prakash 17,500
Mithal

Satya

Prakash 7,000
Mithal

Premjit S

Kashyap 5200
Abhimanyu 19,400
Arora

Abhimanyu 1,000
Arora

Total 9,63,550

Scrip Code : 531043

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.16

4.36

1.85

4.14

1.23

0.61

0.43

0.17

0.13

0.47

0.02

23.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern
DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : December 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

I-Coram

Technologies
Ltd

Aastha Medicos
Pvt Ltd

Kuber
Securities Ltd

Kuber Resorts
Ltd

Dinyash
Financial
Services Pvt Ltd

Sawan Fincop
Consultants Pvt
Ltd

Tulsi Sharma

Radha Rani

Om Dhingra

Total

194500

192000

190600

184500

191600

112800

100000

87900

50700

1304600

4.75

4.68

4.65

4.50

4.67

2.75

2.44

2.14

1.24

31.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.16

4.36

1.85

4.14

1.23

0.61

0.43

0.17

0.13

0.47

0.02

0.00



Scrip Code : 531043

Shareholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Quarter ending : December 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1 Nil 0

Total 0

Scrip Code : 531043

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 531043

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 531043

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1 Nil
Total
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 531043
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2013

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group

0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0

Shar eholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Shareholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Shar eholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Nil

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : December 2012

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : December 2012

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : December 2012

Quarter Ending : March 2013
Date End : 31 Mar 2013

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 4098400
convertible securities

As a
As a% of As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
_ Individuals / Hindu 51 963550 466300 23.51 23.51 0 0.00
Undivided Family
Any Others (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 51 963550 466300 23.51 23.51 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group 51 963550 466300 23.51 23.51 0 0.00
(A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(2) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 36 1229500 283750 30.00 30.00 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up 1177 1270050 138150 30.99 30.99 0 0.00
to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 16 490150 221150 11.96 11.96 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify) 14 145150 200 3.54 3.54 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 9 132850 0 3.24 3.24 0 0.00
Clearing Members 1 200 200 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
__Hindu Undivided 4 12100 0 0.30 0.30 0 0.00
Families
Sub Total 1243 3134850 643250 76.49 76.49 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 1243 3134850 643250 76.49 76.49 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 1294 4098400 1109550 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Receipts have been issued
(1) Promoter and Promoter 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Group
(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 1294 4098400 1109550 0.00 100.00 0 0.00
Shareholding Pattern
DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.
Scrip Code : 531043 Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group
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15
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17
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Anil Elhence
Manika Mithal
Umang Mithal

Sushila Mithal

Dr. Gyan
Prakash
Elhence

Master Tarun
Singh Phull

P. S. Kashyap
& Sons (Huf)

Vishnu
Prakash
Elhence

Neelam Khatri

Amrit Phull

S.P. Gupta
Huf

Surekha
Kashyap

Sushila Mithal

Tarun Phull

Surender
Prakash
Gupta

Manika Mithal
Umang Mithal
Neelam Khatri
Neeru Khatri

Gaurav Khatri

Sushila Mithal

Mahinder
Kaur Phull

Nalini Mithal

Surender
Prakash
Gupta

Tarun Singh
Phull

Master Kshitij
Khatri

Gaurav Khatri

Neeru Khatri

Surender K.
Khatri

Neelam Khatri
Anand Khatri

Gaurav Khatri

Ashwani
Khatri

Master Pulkit
Khatri

Master Mohit
Khatri

Sunil Kumar
Khatri

Sucheta
Khatri

Anand Khatri

Lov Dev
Khatri

Neeru Khatri

1,77,400
13,500
12,000

11,500

99,700

10,000

10,000

6,200

6,200
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

4,500

5,000

4,000
4,000
3,550

100
2,600
2,500
1,650

1,500

1,500

1,500
500
500
500
500
500
450
350
300
300
300
250
200
200
200

2,900

4.33

0.33

0.29

0.28

2.43

0.24

0.24

0.15

0.15

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.11

0.12

0.10

0.10

0.09

0.00

0.06

0.06

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Surender

Kumar Khatri 6,700
Shalini

Sharma 1,78,800
Priyanka

Sharma 75,700
Meenakshi

Elhence 1,69,800
Virender

Singh Phull 50,500
Satya

Prakash 25,100
Mithal

Satya

Prakash 17,500
Mithal

Satya

Prakash 7,000
Mithal

Premjit S

Kashyap 5,200
Abhimanyu 19,400
Arora

Abhimanyu 1,000
Arora

Total 9,63,550

Scrip Code : 531043

0.16

4.36

1.85

4.14

1.23

0.61

0.43

0.17

0.13

0.47

0.02

2351

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern
DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

I-Coram

1 Technologies

Ltd.

Aastha Medicos

2 (P)Lu.

3 Kuber Securities
Ltd.

4 Kuber Resorts
Ltd.
M/S Dinyash

5 Financial
Services (P).
Ltd.
Sawan Fincap

6 Consultants (P)
Ltd.

7 Tulsi Sharma

8 Radha Rani

9 Om Dhingra
Ashika Stock

10  Broking Ltd. -
Client Margin
Total

Scrip Code : 531043

194500

192000

190600

184500

191600

112800

100000

87900

50700

41100

1345700

4.75

4.68

4.65

4.50

4.67

2.75

2.44

2.14

1.24

1.00

32.83

Shareholding Pattern
DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 531043

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 531043

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 531043

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Shar eholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

Shareholding Pattern

DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total

number of shares.

1 Nil

Total

Nil

0.00

0.00



